
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Kent International 2025
JM-55 29/06/2025

Medway Park

Results

Pos Name

1 LOUIE SEGUIN TONBRIDGE 

2 TALHAH SYED EALING JC

3 SID BARTLETT MEDWAY PARK

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

SID TALHAH
SEGUIN BARTLETT SYED

EALING JC

1K 1D 2K

TONBRIDGE MEDWAY PARK

10 LOSS

1

10

1

0

0

3

0

0

2

100 000

LOUIE

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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